
HOPE MIDDLE BUS 246

TIME 

CEDAR RIDGE DR & JUBILEE LN                              7:41 AM

W MEATH DR & SLANEY LP                                  7:46 AM

HIDDEN BRANCHES CL & WINDING BRANCHES DR                 7:48 AM

4107 DUDLEYS GRANT DR                                  7:56 AM

HOPE MIDDLE  BUS 229

TIME 

GREAVES CT & PINE DR                                     7:42 AM

1404 TRAFALGAR DR                                      7:44 AM

1209 TRAFALGAR DR                                         7:45 AM

BUCKINGHAM DR & SQUIRE DR                                7:47 AM

ROYAL DR & DUKE RD                                     7:49 AM

ADDISON CT & HAMMERSMITH DR                            7:54 AM

ROYAL DR & HAMMERSMITH DR                              7:56 AM

HOPE MIDDLE  BUS 216

TIME 

4929 COUNTY HOME RD                                     7:18 AM

1900 ROSEMONT DR 7:23 AM

ARLINGTON PARK DR & COUNTY HOME RD 7:24 AM

3115 CLEERE CT 7:27 AM

CLEERE CT & CLEERE CT 7:27 AM

SIGNATURE DR & BUCCANEER WY 7:31 AM

4222 BLUEBILL DR 7:38 AM

1330 GRACE ST                                            7:48 AM

LENNON ST & DURAN ST                                   7:49 AM

1912 B STOKES RD                                         7:52 AM

B STOKES RD & FOX TROT LN                               7:53 AM

B STOKES RD & BIRDNECK CI                              7:53 AM

HOPE MIDDLE BUS 237

TIME 

FAITH DR & DAYSTAR DR 7:36 AM

ELEANOR ST & SUMRELL ST                                  7:41 AM

HARRELL ST & SUMRELL ST                                 7:43 AM

FIELD ST & LORAN CI                                      7:45 AM

HERMAN GARRIS RD & NAPLES DR                          7:48 AM

ROUSE RD & BRITLYN LN                                  7:50 AM

ROUSE RD & MERCURY DR                                7:51 AM

1280 ROUSE RD                                         7:51 AM

CRESTWAY PL & ROUSE RD                                  7:51 AM

HOPE DR & JANE DR 7:54 AM

HOPE MIDDLE BUS 430

TIME 



SCARLET OAK DR & WILLOW OAK CT                      7:29 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & FOREST GLEN DR                         7:31 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & RAYNEZ DR                               7:34 AM

CATALPA RD & HEMLOCK DR                              7:37 AM

105 FOX BUS CI                                          7:39 AM

FAIRWAY DR ,27858 & WEDGEWOOD DR                      7:41 AM

KATHLEEN DR & KAY RD                                    7:43 AM

DRIFTWOOD DR & MAPLE RIDGE RD                           7:45 AM

SUNNYFIELD DR & BRANDY CREEK DR. 7:52 AM

BRANDY CREEK DR & CHERRY STONE LN                       7:53 AM

EASTERN PINES RD & HUMMINGBIRD LN                      7:54 AM

APPLEJACK DR & EASTERN PINES RD                        7:54 AM

3139 PORTERTOWN RD                                       7:57 AM

HOPE MIDDLE  BUS 195

TIME 

CIRCLE DR & RIDGE RD                                 7:22 AM

557 CIRCLE DR                                            7:23 AM

CIRCLE DR & CIRCLE DR                                    7:23 AM

397 BRITT RD                                             7:25 AM

165 EDGEBROOK DR                                          7:30 AM

4900 NC 33 E                                           7:31 AM

4893 NC 33 E                                           7:31 AM

415 LARRY LN                                          7:33 AM

402 EASTPOINT DR                                       7:36 AM

FARMINGWOOD RD & MEADOWGLENN RD                       7:39 AM

L T HARDEE RD & LEE DR                              7:41 AM

PATSY DR & VICKY LN                                    7:42 AM

204 LEON DR                                             7:45 AM

ARBOR DR & VALLEY RD                                   7:47 AM

CHRISTOPHER DR & KAY RD                                 7:50 AM

HOPE MIDDLE BUS 170

TIME 

FARMINGTON RD & DRAKE MALLARD DR                        7:02 AM

5823 NC 33 E                                          7:04 AM

BEECH COVE DR & GREAT FOREST RD                          7:07 AM

5769 NC 33 E                                           7:12 AM

JOHNNIE DR & RIVERCREST DR                             7:13 AM

RICHARD LEE DR & RIVERCREST DR                       7:14 AM

RIVER BRANCH RD & RIVER OAK DR                         7:18 AM

RIVER BIRCH DR & RIVER BRANCH RD                        7:18 AM

COUNTRY RD & HARVEST RD                                 7:21 AM

TUCKER RD & TRADEWINDS WY                              7:25 AM

ARDEN RIDGE DR & BRIAR LN                              7:28 AM

KEAGAN WY & SHERWIN DOWNS DR                          7:32 AM

KENT RD & MCDONALD ST                                   7:34 AM



MCDONALD ST & GARDEN GROVE WY                          7:34 AM

GATLIN ST & QUEEN ST                          7:37 AM

QUEEN ST & E VIRGINIA ST                       7:38 AM

SIMPSON ST & E VIRGINIA ST                           7:39 AM

GAILS WY & RUTH EVANS DR                              7:40 AM

PLUMOSA DR & SAVIN CT                                  7:46 AM

TUCKER RD & KYLE DR                                     7:50 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & EAGLECHASE LN                          7:53 AM

HOPE MIDDLE  BUS 158

TIME 

1835 ROSEMONT DR 7:27 AM

4054 BELLS CHAPEL RD                                     7:29 AM

1985 OLD FIRE TOWER RD                                   7:30 AM

ESTHER CI & OLD FIRE TOWER RD                            7:31 AM

RADFORD DR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD                           7:31 AM

1224 BELLE MEADE                                         7:34 AM

BRIDGE CT & WHITEBRIDGE DR 7:36 AM

1214 WHITEHALL RD 7:40 AM

COREY RD & SURREY MEADOWS DR 7:41 AM

SOUTHLEA DR & W ESSEX DR 7:44 AM

4613 COREY RD 7:45 AM

COREY RD & VAN-GERT DR 7:46 AM

MCLAWHORN FARM RD & ELLISON CT 7:50 AM

1569 MCLAHORN FARM RD. 7:51 AM

1611 TULL RD 7:53 AM

5095 NC 43 S 7:55 AM

HOPE MIDDLE BUS 495

TIME 

428 MOSES DR                                             7:40 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & ELKIN RIDGE DR                            7:42 AM

RHEMA ST & CORAL ST                                      7:43 AM

BROOK CREEK LN & PINE BROOK CT                         7:48 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & WILLOW RUN DR                        7:49 AM


